
Name (First & Last) Email Address Phone League Divisions Interested in Playing?
Jackie Wandstrat jackiewandstrat08@gnail.com 5132122448 Coed Open
Madison Smith mlsmith0716@gmail.com 8594624605 Coed Open
Lexi Scales lexi_scales@yahoo.com 5134448069 Coed Open
Brandon Curran bcurran473@gmail.com 513-833-5856 Coed Open, Men's Open
Richardson Dorvil richardsondorvil0@gmail.com 9547930956 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Justin Lee jlee1096@outlook.com 8599830839 Coed Open, Men's Open
Sarah Shelton sastacy5@gmail.com 8594797733 Coed Open [1]
Justin Benesh justin.benesh@gmail.com (513)291-5180 Men's Open
Austin Moore austinmoore124@gmail.com 2696015424 Men's Open
Tim Dodd timdodd03103@gmail.com 7743450344 Coed Open, Men's 30+
Tim Caldwell caldwelltim12@gmail.com 810-965-6532 Coed Open, Men's Open
Spencer Chaloux spencerchaloux@gmail.com 8658093554 Men's Open
Christian Mauney pcmauney1995@gmail.com 6068753442 Coed Open, Men's Open
Rachael Young Rachaelnyoung17@gmail.com 8592850915 Coed Open
Mohamed Belkhair belkhairsimo@gmail.com 8599823605 Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Megan Schuler meganschuler1986@gmail.com 2012591194 Coed 35+
Caeden Sass caedensass0421@gmail.com 8599383760 Men's Open
Drew Bamberger dbamberger.13@gmail.com 6064815980 Coed Open, Men's 30, Men's Open [2]
Jake Ottlinger jscottott@gmail.com 5135199951 Coed Open, Men's 30+
Ruben Solorzano ruben.solorzano14@hotmail.com 6129465889 Coed Open, Men's Open
Josh braasch braaschmobile@gmail.com 8594662576 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Aldo Martinez yahoo1521@gmail.com 3132690172 Coed Open, Men's 30+
Rob Holt rbbyhlt24@gmail.com 8596386943 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open [3]
Lukeman ILLIASU kmschack@yahoo.com 5136303221 Men's Open
Kim Hendron kim.hendron@gmail.com 5185883027 Coed Open
Jack Cleveland jackcleveland42@gmail.com 8594437202 Coed Open, Men's Open
Taylor Bushman taylornbushman@gmail.com 5135044230 Coed Open
Jaden Smith jaden.smith@live.com 8596402334 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open



Matt Sutherland suthie10@gmail.com 609-206-6674 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Kevin Carroll ktcarroll077@gmail.com 513-208-6366 Men's 30+, Men's Open
Caitlin Kemme clkemme@gmail.com 5132079410 Coed Open [4]
Corey OBrien pwdrkng@yahoo.com 6514028571 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+
Jake Butler jakebutler2017@gmail.com 5133242273 Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Justin Britton jbritton20@gmail.com 8594665921 Coed Open, Men's 30+
Harrison Grabmayer htgrabmayer@gmail.com 8594908060 Coed Open, Men's Open
Angela Christo a23martin@gmail.com 5136598353 Coed 35+
Vanessa Roth Elainabug1017@gmail.com 5133098679 Coed 35+, Coed Open
Ashtyn Smith ashtynsmith1125@gmail.com 8598183202 Coed Open
JD Swartzendruber swartzendruber17@gmail.com 9709859792 Coed 35+, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Camilo Lopez camlopez85@gmail.com 6518005945 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Ethan Mccomas ethan.mccomas@icloud.com 8594729545 Coed Open, Men's Open
Alumbe koffi alumbek28@gmail.com 3262136418 Coed 35+, Coed Open, Men's 30+, Men's Open
Reilly Earhart 56earhart@gmail.com 4252631767 Coed Open, Men's Open 
Roberto Perez perrezz@yahoo.com 8599994726 Coed 35+
Oscar Bonilla chitabonilla8@gmail.com 8596284377 Men's 30+, Men's Open
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